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Sarajevo SWIM 2010
Sarajevo, do 7.2.2010

Disciplina 17 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 2000/2001
07.02.2010 - 9:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 5:40.30 VRANJEŠ Branka BLBL Banja Luka, BiH 2007
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. ČEPRKALO Jovana 00 22.april, BL 5:47.52 329
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:07.98 44.57 250m: 3:36.66 44.30 350m: 5:05.45 44.59

100m: 1:23.41 43.79 200m: 2:52.36 44.38 300m: 4:20.86 44.20 400m: 5:47.52 42.07

2. MAHINIĆ Anida 00 Velež, MO 6:52.00 197
50m: 43.45 43.45 150m: 2:30.15 54.53 250m: 4:14.24 51.65 350m: 5:59.43 51.21

100m: 1:35.62 52.17 200m: 3:22.59 52.44 300m: 5:08.22 53.98 400m: 6:52.00 52.57

3. BAŠOVIĆ Dženana 00 Bosna, SA 6:56.21 191
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:29.50 53.72 250m: 4:16.12 53.49 350m: 6:02.77 51.40

100m: 1:35.78 52.40 200m: 3:22.63 53.13 300m: 5:11.37 55.25 400m: 6:56.21 53.44

4. MEDOŠEVIĆ Lamija 00 GKVS, SA 6:57.94 189
50m: 44.75 44.75 150m: 2:32.61 54.43 250m: 4:19.11 53.64 350m: 6:07.64 53.66

100m: 1:38.18 53.43 200m: 3:25.47 52.86 300m: 5:13.98 54.87 400m: 6:57.94 50.30

5. VLADAVIĆ Amna 00 GKVS, SA 7:18.21 164
50m: 46.93 46.93 150m: 2:40.06 57.06 250m: 4:34.16 57.39 350m: 6:27.66 56.68

100m: 1:43.00 56.07 200m: 3:36.77 56.71 300m: 5:30.98 56.82 400m: 7:18.21 50.55

6. MARIĆ Adila 00 Velež, MO 7:20.52 161
50m: 48.16 48.16 150m: 2:41.47 57.02 250m: 4:34.73 56.33 350m: 6:28.43 57.36

100m: 1:44.45 56.29 200m: 3:38.40 56.93 300m: 5:31.07 56.34 400m: 7:20.52 52.09

7. SLAVIĆ Anđela 01 Leotar, TB 8:11.51 116
50m: 50.46 50.46 150m: 2:50.04 58.42 250m: 4:52.47 1:01.76 350m: 6:56.17 1:01.29

100m: 1:51.62 1:01.16 200m: 3:50.71 1:00.67 300m: 5:54.88 1:02.41 400m: 8:11.51 1:15.34

8. TIRO Manja 01 Velež, MO 8:13.22 115
50m: 50.92 50.92 150m: 2:55.65 1:01.43 250m: 5:00.52 1:02.10 350m: 7:06.03 1:02.45

100m: 1:54.22 1:03.30 200m: 3:58.42 1:02.77 300m: 6:03.58 1:03.06 400m: 8:13.22 1:07.19

9. DŽUHO Aldijana 01 Sarajevo, SA 8:59.89 88
50m: 2:01.30 2:01.30 150m: 4:16.86 1:09.10 250m: 7:46.44 1:12.26 400m: 8:59.89 4.04

100m: 3:07.76 1:06.46 200m: 6:34.18 2:17.32 300m: 8:55.85 1:09.41

Disciplina 17 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 1998/1999
07.02.2010 - 9:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 4:58.08 VRANJEŠ Branka 22ABL Banja Luka 2009
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. EMŠO Iman 98 GKVS, SA 5:19.20 424
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:55.98 40.74 250m: 3:17.73 41.41 350m: 4:41.21 41.18

100m: 1:15.24 39.83 200m: 2:36.32 40.34 300m: 4:00.03 42.30 400m: 5:19.20 37.99

2. FUKS-TOMAŽIČ Veronika 98 Biser Piran 5:29.51 386
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:57.88 42.97 250m: 3:22.84 42.55 350m: 4:48.50 42.63

100m: 1:14.91 40.38 200m: 2:40.29 42.41 300m: 4:05.87 43.03 400m: 5:29.51 41.01

3. RAČIĆ Anđela 98 22.april, BL 5:34.58 368
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:03.10 43.02 250m: 3:28.84 42.63 350m: 4:54.86 43.40

100m: 1:20.08 42.41 200m: 2:46.21 43.11 300m: 4:11.46 42.62 400m: 5:34.58 39.72

4. TUBIĆ Nikolina 99 22.april, BL 5:36.73 361
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:02.01 43.00 250m: 3:27.25 43.30 350m: 4:54.19 42.87

100m: 1:19.01 41.80 200m: 2:43.95 41.94 300m: 4:11.32 44.07 400m: 5:36.73 42.54

5. KARIĆ Zerina 98 Galeb-GIKIL, LU 5:42.67 343
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:06.21 43.34 250m: 3:34.11 43.42 350m: 5:01.52 42.94

100m: 1:22.87 44.30 200m: 2:50.69 44.48 300m: 4:18.58 44.47 400m: 5:42.67 41.15
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Sarajevo SWIM 2010
Sarajevo, do 7.2.2010

Disciplina 17, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, 1998/1999

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. LUKIĆ Tamara 98 22.april, BL 5:42.87 342
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:06.35 43.84 250m: 3:34.17 43.28 350m: 5:01.29 43.56

100m: 1:22.51 43.52 200m: 2:50.89 44.54 300m: 4:17.73 43.56 400m: 5:42.87 41.58

7. TUNJIĆ Matea 99 Sloboda, TU 5:44.97 336
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:06.95 44.53 250m: 3:36.50 44.16 350m: 5:05.04 44.52

100m: 1:22.42 43.74 200m: 2:52.34 45.39 300m: 4:20.52 44.02 400m: 5:44.97 39.93

8. KVEDER Urša 99 Biser Piran 5:45.92 333
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:06.64 44.04 250m: 3:36.00 44.81 350m: 5:04.62 43.40

100m: 1:22.60 43.85 200m: 2:51.19 44.55 300m: 4:21.22 45.22 400m: 5:45.92 41.30

9. MEHIĆ Adela 98 GKVS, SA 6:03.43 288
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:12.48 46.78 250m: 3:46.60 47.47 350m: 5:19.46 46.36

100m: 1:25.70 45.30 200m: 2:59.13 46.65 300m: 4:33.10 46.50 400m: 6:03.43 43.97

10. DACIĆ Lamija 98 GKVS, SA 6:04.69 285
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:11.78 46.73 250m: 3:45.41 46.64 350m: 5:21.52 48.40

100m: 1:25.05 45.99 200m: 2:58.77 46.99 300m: 4:33.12 47.71 400m: 6:04.69 43.17

11. GOLOŠ Selma 98 Bosna, SA 6:05.06 284
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:08.32 45.71 250m: 3:42.94 47.90 350m: 5:17.82 47.86

100m: 1:22.61 43.47 200m: 2:55.04 46.72 300m: 4:29.96 47.02 400m: 6:05.06 47.24

12. ŠVONJA Mateja 99 Biser Piran 6:06.39 281
50m: 41.74 41.74 150m: 2:17.62 47.93 250m: 3:51.52 46.67 350m: 5:23.85 45.32

100m: 1:29.69 47.95 200m: 3:04.85 47.23 300m: 4:38.53 47.01 400m: 6:06.39 42.54

13. ROVČANIN Amina 99 GKVS, SA 6:06.98 279
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:12.24 46.97 250m: 3:47.34 47.01 350m: 5:22.09 47.44

100m: 1:25.27 45.39 200m: 3:00.33 48.09 300m: 4:34.65 47.31 400m: 6:06.98 44.89

14. ANĐELIĆ Marina 98 Leotar, TB 7:18.66 164
50m: 48.30 48.30 150m: 2:43.18 56.60 250m: 4:39.45 59.08 350m: 6:33.35 55.43

100m: 1:46.58 58.28 200m: 3:40.37 57.19 300m: 5:37.92 58.47 400m: 7:18.66 45.31

15. MAHINIĆ Amila 98 Velež, MO 7:30.57 151
50m: 49.29 49.29 150m: 2:40.75 57.26 250m: 4:37.56 58.39 350m: 6:34.24 1:00.83

100m: 1:43.49 54.20 200m: 3:39.17 58.42 300m: 5:33.41 55.85 400m: 7:30.57 56.33

16. VLAČIĆ Andrijana 99 Leotar, TB 8:51.94 92
50m: 56.53 56.53 150m: 3:13.57 1:10.25 250m: 5:24.70 1:04.08 350m: 7:43.11 1:09.12

100m: 2:03.32 1:06.79 200m: 4:20.62 1:07.05 300m: 6:33.99 1:09.29 400m: 8:51.94 1:08.83

DISK KARIĆ Tia 99 GKVS, SA 6:34.50
raniji start

50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:21.82 50.76 250m: 4:03.43 51.58 350m: 5:46.09 51.47
100m: 1:31.06 48.69 200m: 3:11.85 50.03 300m: 4:54.62 51.19 400m: 6:34.50 48.41

Nije.st. ZABUKOVEC Kim 99 Biser Piran

Disciplina 17 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 1996/1997
07.02.2010 - 9:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 4:45.54 VUJASIN Marija BLBL Novi Sad, Srbija 2006
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. BOLYOCZKI Viktoria 97 BVSC-Zuglo 4:44.98 596
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:43.26 36.32 250m: 2:56.81 37.00 350m: 4:09.83 36.17

100m: 1:06.94 35.42 200m: 2:19.81 36.55 300m: 3:33.66 36.85 400m: 4:44.98 35.15

2. VRANJEŠ Branka 97 22.april, BL 4:56.23 531
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:46.45 37.02 250m: 3:02.02 37.61 350m: 4:19.49 39.13

100m: 1:09.43 36.51 200m: 2:24.41 37.96 300m: 3:40.36 38.34 400m: 4:56.23 36.74

3. SEJDINOVIĆ Emina 97 Sloboda, TU 5:03.83 492
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:49.49 38.42 250m: 3:07.75 39.29 350m: 4:27.11 39.76

100m: 1:11.07 37.06 200m: 2:28.46 38.97 300m: 3:47.35 39.60 400m: 5:03.83 36.72
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Sarajevo SWIM 2010
Sarajevo, do 7.2.2010

Disciplina 17, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, 1996/1997

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. PINDŽO Nejra 96 Bosna, SA 5:41.21 347
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:02.89 43.32 250m: 3:31.14 44.54 350m: 5:00.05 43.86

100m: 1:19.57 42.00 200m: 2:46.60 43.71 300m: 4:16.19 45.05 400m: 5:41.21 41.16

5. TEPARIĆ Diana 97 Zmaj-Alpamm,TU 5:47.96 328
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:04.92 44.24 250m: 3:34.14 44.38 350m: 5:04.54 45.02

100m: 1:20.68 42.08 200m: 2:49.76 44.84 300m: 4:19.52 45.38 400m: 5:47.96 43.42

6. ANTONOVIĆ Nikolina 97 GKVS, SA 5:54.52 310
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:09.64 45.37 250m: 3:37.84 43.24 350m: 5:10.06 46.16

100m: 1:24.27 44.79 200m: 2:54.60 44.96 300m: 4:23.90 46.06 400m: 5:54.52 44.46

7. BEGOVIĆ Melika 96 Sarajevo, SA 6:06.21 281
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:08.47 45.80 250m: 3:40.89 46.85 350m: 5:08.72 41.31

100m: 1:22.67 43.79 200m: 2:54.04 45.57 300m: 4:27.41 46.52 400m: 6:06.21 57.49

8. RAZIĆ Amina 96 Velež, MO 6:24.23 243
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:09.85 47.94 250m: 3:51.48 51.36 350m: 5:34.66 51.09

100m: 1:21.91 44.85 200m: 3:00.12 50.27 300m: 4:43.57 52.09 400m: 6:24.23 49.57

9. MARIĆ Elhana 97 Velež, MO 6:37.54 220
50m: 41.11 41.11 150m: 2:21.74 51.19 250m: 4:05.41 51.42 350m: 5:50.21 51.92

100m: 1:30.55 49.44 200m: 3:13.99 52.25 300m: 4:58.29 52.88 400m: 6:37.54 47.33

10. VLAČIĆ Lidija 96 Leotar, TB 7:15.41 167
50m: 44.48 44.48 150m: 2:28.15 52.15 250m: 4:12.09 51.93 350m: 6:33.42 1:27.62

100m: 1:36.00 51.52 200m: 3:20.16 52.01 300m: 5:05.80 53.71 400m: 7:15.41 41.99

Disciplina 17 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free 1995 i starije/and older
07.02.2010 - 9:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 4:35.42 POZDER Zineida BiH Goeteborg, SWE 1997
Rekordi BiH 17 + 4:35.42 POZDER Zineida BiH Goeteborg, SWE 1997
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. ADAMOVIĆ Ana 94 22.april, BL 5:22.65 411
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:56.26 40.72 250m: 3:19.11 41.49 350m: 4:42.93 41.62

100m: 1:15.54 39.80 200m: 2:37.62 41.36 300m: 4:01.31 42.20 400m: 5:22.65 39.72

2. ĆEMALOVIĆ Alena 91 Velež, MO 5:25.03 402
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:53.49 40.72 250m: 3:17.98 42.36 350m: 4:43.73 42.54

100m: 1:12.77 38.59 200m: 2:35.62 42.13 300m: 4:01.19 43.21 400m: 5:25.03 41.30

3. ĐAPO Šejla 94 Bosna, SA 5:31.38 379
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:59.29 43.10 250m: 3:25.19 43.35 350m: 4:49.36 41.56

100m: 1:16.19 40.08 200m: 2:41.84 42.55 300m: 4:07.80 42.61 400m: 5:31.38 42.02

4. ĆOSIĆ Nejra 95 Sloboda, TU 5:33.69 371
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:56.63 41.56 250m: 3:22.85 43.50 350m: 4:51.64 44.99

100m: 1:15.07 39.84 200m: 2:39.35 42.72 300m: 4:06.65 43.80 400m: 5:33.69 42.05

5. ČOVIĆ Ana 95 Zrinjski, MO 5:39.90 351
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:58.85 43.18 250m: 3:25.57 43.56 350m: 4:56.13 45.49

100m: 1:15.67 40.89 200m: 2:42.01 43.16 300m: 4:10.64 45.07 400m: 5:39.90 43.77

6. TUZOVIĆ Amna 95 Sarajevo, SA 7:12.48 171
50m: 44.39 44.39 150m: 2:34.77 56.15 250m: 4:26.82 55.90 350m: 6:20.37 56.15

100m: 1:38.62 54.23 200m: 3:30.92 56.15 300m: 5:24.22 57.40 400m: 7:12.48 52.11

Van.Konk. OSMANBEGOVIĆ Lejla 98 Sloboda, TU 5:25.92 399
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:57.47 41.36 250m: 3:20.83 41.76 350m: 4:45.75 43.07

100m: 1:16.11 39.88 200m: 2:39.07 41.60 300m: 4:02.68 41.85 400m: 5:25.92 40.17
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